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Variants

Model Information

Serial Number ranges

Production Dates

Part #

2853822

4893386

2995787

2995788

2995789

2995784

2995785

2995786

4899046

Part Name

CRANKSHAFT 130mm Dia, 8
Bolts

GEAR 36 T

SET OF STD MAIN BRGS

SET OF MAIN BRGS-.25 -0.254
SET OF MAIN BRGS -0.508
SET OF THRUST WASHER
SET OF MAIN BRGS-.25 -0.254

SET OF MAIN BRGS -0.508

DOWEL M6 x 9 L

CNH

INDUSTRIAL

Description

- ASSY

-0.500

-0.500

$% NEW HOLLAND
CONSTRUCTION

Qty



